
411 Uttoxeter - The Leighs - Tean - Denstone Circular

Mobility Link

Direction of stops: where shown (eg: W-bound) this is the compass direction towards which the bus is pointing when it stops

Mondays to Fridays
Service Restrictions

Uttoxeter Town Centre, Bus Station (Stand 1)
 § The Heath, adj Oldfields Hall School
Bramshall, opp Stocks Lane
 § Bramshall, adj Robin Hood
Withington, adj Main Street
Church Leigh, adj Post Office
 § Church Leigh, opp Village Hall
Lower Leigh, adj Riversmead
 § Lower Tean, adj Dog & Partridge
Upper Tean, opp Post Office
Freehay, adj Crossroads
 § Freehay, opp Village Hall
 § Winnothdale, adj Crossroads
 § Hollington, opp Village Hall
Hollington, opp St John’s Church
Stubwood, opp Taylors Lane
Denstone, adj The Tavern
 § Denstone, opp Hawthorn Close
 § Denstone, opp Lady Meadow Close
 § Rocester, opp Station Road
 § The Wharf, opp Stanley Crescent
 § The Wharf, adj The Fire Station
 § The Wharf, adj Cheadle Road
Uttoxeter Town Centre, Bus Station (Stand 1)
 § Uttoxeter Town Centre, adj Thomas Alleynes High School
Uttoxeter Town Centre, adj Tesco Store

We
0845
0846
0850
0851
0857
0902
0902
0905
0912
0915
0920
0920
0922
0928
0930
0940
0943
0943
0943
0945
0953
0953
0954
0955
0959
1005

Saturdays
no service

Sundays
no service

Service Restrictions: We - Operates only on Wednesdays

Notes: § - Time at this stop is indicative. You are advised to be at any stop several minutes before the times shown

411 Uttoxeter - Denstone - Tean - The Leighs Circular

Mobility Link

Direction of stops: where shown (eg: W-bound) this is the compass direction towards which the bus is pointing when it stops

Mondays to Fridays
Service Restrictions

Uttoxeter Town Centre, adj Tesco Store
 § Uttoxeter Town Centre, opp Thomas Alleynes High School
Uttoxeter Town Centre, Bus Station (Stand 1)
 § Uttoxeter Town Centre, opp Wellington Inn
 § The Wharf, nr The Fire Station
 § Uttoxeter, adj House no. 1
 § The Wharf, adj Stanley Crescent
 § Denstone, adj Lady Meadow Close
Denstone, adj Hawthorn Close
Stubwood, adj Taylors Lane
Hollington, adj St John’s Church
 § Hollington, adj Village Hall
 § Winnothdale, nr Crossroads
 § Freehay, adj Village Hall
Freehay, nr Crossroads
Upper Tean, adj Post Office
 § Lower Tean, opp Dog & Partridge
Lower Leigh, opp Riversmead
 § Church Leigh, adj Village Hall
Church Leigh, opp Post Office
Withington, opp Main Street
 § Dagdale, opp Robin Hood
Bramshall, adj Stocks Lane
 § Bramshall, adj Strawberry Garden Centre
Uttoxeter Town Centre, Bus Station (Adjacent YYY)

We
1230
1233
1235
1235
1235
1236
1236
1246
1247
1250
1300
1301
1307
1309
1310
1320
1322
1330
1332
1333
1338
1343
1345
1345
1350

Saturdays
no service

Sundays
no service

Service Restrictions: We - Operates only on Wednesdays

Notes: § - Time at this stop is indicative. You are advised to be at any stop several minutes before the times shown
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411 Uttoxeter - The Leighs - Tean - Denstone Circular

Mobility Link

For times of the next departures from a particular stop you can use traveline-txt - by sending the SMS code to 84268. Add the service number
after the code if you just want a specific service - eg: buctdgtd 60. The return message from traveline-txt will show the next three departures,
and it currently costs 25p plus any message sending charge. Departure times will be real-time predictions where available, or scheduled departure
times if not.

You can also get the same information by using the SMS code at www.nextbuses.mobi (only normal browsing charges apply)
or through several iPhone or Android apps that offer access to NextBuses.

NOTE: SMS codes are different in each direction. Make sure you choose the right direction from these lists.

SMS Code
stadatad
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
stagmaja
stagjptm
-
-
-
stagmamp
-
stagptpg
stadamta
stadgtjg
-
stagdjgp
stadapwj
stadjatp
stadjatg
stadjapw
stadatdj

Stop Name
Uttoxeter Town Centre, Bus Station (Stand 1)
The Heath, adj Oldfields Hall School
Bramshall, opp Stocks Lane
Bramshall, adj Robin Hood
Withington, adj Main Street
Church Leigh, adj Post Office
Church Leigh, opp Village Hall
Lower Leigh, adj Riversmead
Lower Tean, adj Dog & Partridge
Upper Tean, opp Post Office
Freehay, adj Crossroads
Freehay, opp Village Hall
Winnothdale, adj Crossroads
Hollington, opp Village Hall
Hollington, opp St John’s Church
Stubwood, opp Taylors Lane
Denstone, adj The Tavern
Denstone, opp Hawthorn Close
Denstone, opp Lady Meadow Close
Rocester, opp Station Road
The Wharf, opp Stanley Crescent
The Wharf, adj The Fire Station
The Wharf, adj Cheadle Road
Uttoxeter Town Centre, adj Thomas Alleynes High School
Uttoxeter Town Centre, adj Tesco Store

Street
Bradley Street
Stone Road
Bramshall Road
Leigh Lane
Parkhall Lane
Bent’s Lane
Chebsey Bank
Chebsey Bank
Uttoxeter Road
High Street
Rakeway Road
Rakeway Road
Rakeway Road (SE)
Main Road
Main Road
Stubwood Lane
College Road
Main Road
Main Road
B5030
Ashbourne Road
Cheadle Road
High Street
Dove Bank (N)
Town Meadows Way

ATCO Code
3800C310201
3800C390100
3800C335602
3800C312800
3800C312701
3800C312900
3800C338101
3800C312101
3800C835301
3800C812300
3800C815300
3800C807201
3800C814400
3800C836102
3800C893502
3800C301201
3800C304500
3800C338801
3800C339101
3800C350202
3800C309900
3800C347402
3800C347301
3800C347101
3800C310900



411 Uttoxeter - Denstone - Tean - The Leighs Circular

Mobility Link

For times of the next departures from a particular stop you can use traveline-txt - by sending the SMS code to 84268. Add the service number
after the code if you just want a specific service - eg: buctdgtd 60. The return message from traveline-txt will show the next three departures,
and it currently costs 25p plus any message sending charge. Departure times will be real-time predictions where available, or scheduled departure
times if not.

You can also get the same information by using the SMS code at www.nextbuses.mobi (only normal browsing charges apply)
or through several iPhone or Android apps that offer access to NextBuses.

NOTE: SMS codes are different in each direction. Make sure you choose the right direction from these lists.

SMS Code
stadatdj
-
stadatad
stadjatd
stadjatm
stadgjap
stadapwm
stadgtjw
stadgtjm
-
-
-
-
-
-
stagjptp
stagmajd
-
-
-
-
-
stadgptp
stadgmjp
stadapwt

Stop Name
Uttoxeter Town Centre, adj Tesco Store
Uttoxeter Town Centre, opp Thomas Alleynes High School
Uttoxeter Town Centre, Bus Station (Stand 1)
Uttoxeter Town Centre, opp Wellington Inn
The Wharf, nr The Fire Station
Uttoxeter, adj House no. 1
The Wharf, adj Stanley Crescent
Denstone, adj Lady Meadow Close
Denstone, adj Hawthorn Close
Stubwood, adj Taylors Lane
Hollington, adj St John’s Church
Hollington, adj Village Hall
Winnothdale, nr Crossroads
Freehay, adj Village Hall
Freehay, nr Crossroads
Upper Tean, adj Post Office
Lower Tean, opp Dog & Partridge
Lower Leigh, opp Riversmead
Church Leigh, adj Village Hall
Church Leigh, opp Post Office
Withington, opp Main Street
Dagdale, opp Robin Hood
Bramshall, adj Stocks Lane
Bramshall, adj Strawberry Garden Centre
Uttoxeter Town Centre, Bus Station (Adjacent YYY)

Street
Town Meadows Way
Dove Bank (S)
Bradley Street
High Street
Cheadle Road
Ashbourne Road
Ashbourne Road
Main Road
Main Road
Stubwood Lane
Main Road
Main Road
Rakeway Road (NW)
Rakeway Road
Rakeway Road
High Street
Uttoxeter Road
Chebsey Bank
Chebsey Bank
Bent’s Lane
Parkhall Lane
Leigh Lane
Bramshall Road
Bramshall Road
Bradley Street

ATCO Code
3800C310900
3800C347102
3800C310201
3800C347202
3800C347401
3800C325501
3800C309901
3800C339102
3800C338802
3800C301202
3800C893501
3800C836101
3800C814401
3800C807200
3800C815301
3800C812301
3800C835302
3800C312100
3800C338102
3800C312901
3800C312700
3800C312801
3800C335601
3800C330101
3800C310200
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