

Uttoxeter - The Leighs - Tean - Denstone Circular

Mobility Link

Direction of stops: where shown (eg: W-bound) this is the compass direction towards which the bus is pointing when it stops

Mondays to Fridays

Service Restrict	tions We
Uttoxeter Town Centre, Bus Station (Stand 1)	0845
§ The Heath, adj Oldfields Hall School	0846
Bramshall, opp Stocks Lane	0850
§ Bramshall, adj Robin Hood	0851
Withington, adj Main Street	0857
Church Leigh, adj Post Office	0902
§ Church Leigh, opp Village Hall	0902
Lower Leigh, adj Riversmead	0905
§ Lower Tean, adj Dog & Partridge	0912
Upper Tean, opp Post Office	0915
Freehay, adj Crossroads	0920
§ Freehay, opp Village Hall	0920
§ Winnothdale, adj Crossroads	0922
§ Hollington, opp Village Hall	0928
Hollington, opp St John's Church	0930
Stubwood, opp Taylors Lane	0940
Denstone, adj The Tavern	0943
§ Denstone, opp Hawthorn Close	0943
§ Denstone, opp Lady Meadow Close	0943
§ Rocester, opp Station Road	0945
§ The Wharf, opp Stanley Crescent	0953
§ The Wharf, adj The Fire Station	0953
§ The Wharf, adj Cheadle Road	0954
Uttoxeter Town Centre, Bus Station (Stand 1)	0955
§ Uttoxeter Town Centre, adj Thomas Alleynes High School	0959
Uttoxeter Town Centre, adj Tesco Store	1005

Saturdays

Sundays

Service Restrictions: We - Operates only on Wednesdays

Notes: § - Time at this stop is indicative. You are advised to be at any stop several minutes before the times shown

411

Uttoxeter - Denstone - Tean - The Leighs Circular

Mobility Link

Direction of stops: where shown (eg: W-bound) this is the compass direction towards which the bus is pointing when it stops

Mondays to Fridays

Service Restrictions	We
Uttoxeter Town Centre, adj Tesco Store	1230
§ Uttoxeter Town Centre, opp Thomas Alleynes High School	1233
Uttoxeter Town Centre, Bus Station (Stand 1)	1235
§ Uttoxeter Town Centre, opp Wellington Inn	1235
§ The Wharf, nr The Fire Station	1235
§ Uttoxeter, adj House no. 1	1236
§ The Wharf, adj Stanley Crescent	1236
§ Denstone, adj Lady Meadow Close	1246
Denstone, adj Hawthorn Close	1247
Stubwood, adj Taylors Lane	1250
Hollington, adj St John's Church	1300
§ Hollington, adj Village Hall	1301
§ Winnothdale, nr Crossroads	1307
§ Freehay, adj Village Hall	1309
Freehay, nr Crossroads	1310
Upper Tean, adj Post Office	1320
§ Lower Tean, opp Dog & Partridge	1322
Lower Leigh, opp Riversmead	1330
§ Church Leigh, adj Village Hall	1332
Church Leigh, opp Post Office	1333
Withington, opp Main Street	1338
§ Dagdale, opp Robin Hood	1343
Bramshall, adj Stocks Lane	1345
§ Bramshall, adj Strawberry Garden Centre	1345
Uttoxeter Town Centre, Bus Station (Adjacent YYY)	1350
	Saturdays

no service

Sundays

Service Restrictions: We - Operates only on Wednesdays

Notes: § - Time at this stop is indicative. You are advised to be at any stop several minutes before the times shown



Uttoxeter - The Leighs - Tean - Denstone Circular

Mobility Link

For times of the next departures from a particular stop you can use **traveline-txt** - by sending the SMS code to **84268**. Add the service number after the code if you just want a specific service - eg: **buctdgtd 60**. The return message from **traveline-txt** will show the next three departures, and it currently costs 25p plus any message sending charge. Departure times will be real-time predictions where available, or scheduled departure times if not.

You can also get the same information by using the SMS code at www.nextbuses.mobi (only normal browsing charges apply) or through several iPhone or Android apps that offer access to **NextBuses**.

NOTE: SMS codes are different in each direction. Make sure you choose the right direction from these lists.

SMS Code	Stop Name	Street	ATCO Code
stadatad	Uttoxeter Town Centre, Bus Station (Stand 1)	Bradley Street	3800C310201
-	The Heath, adj Oldfields Hall School	Stone Road	3800C390100
-	Bramshall, opp Stocks Lane	Bramshall Road	3800C335602
-	Bramshall, adj Robin Hood	Leigh Lane	3800C312800
-	Withington, adj Main Street	Parkhall Lane	3800C312701
-	Church Leigh, adj Post Office	Bent's Lane	3800C312900
-	Church Leigh, opp Village Hall	Chebsey Bank	3800C338101
-	Lower Leigh, adj Riversmead	Chebsey Bank	3800C312101
stagmaja	Lower Tean, adj Dog & Partridge	Uttoxeter Road	3800C835301
stagjptm	Upper Tean, opp Post Office	High Street	3800C812300
-	Freehay, adj Crossroads	Rakeway Road	3800C815300
-	Freehay, opp Village Hall	Rakeway Road	3800C807201
-	Winnothdale, adj Crossroads	Rakeway Road (SE)	3800C814400
stagmamp	Hollington, opp Village Hall	Main Road	3800C836102
-	Hollington, opp St John's Church	Main Road	3800C893502
stagptpg	Stubwood, opp Taylors Lane	Stubwood Lane	3800C301201
stadamta	Denstone, adj The Tavern	College Road	3800C304500
stadgtjg	Denstone, opp Hawthorn Close	Main Road	3800C338801
-	Denstone, opp Lady Meadow Close	Main Road	3800C339101
stagdjgp	Rocester, opp Station Road	B5030	3800C350202
stadapwj	The Wharf, opp Stanley Crescent	Ashbourne Road	3800C309900
stadjatp	The Wharf, adj The Fire Station	Cheadle Road	3800C347402
stadjatg	The Wharf, adj Cheadle Road	High Street	3800C347301
stadjapw	Uttoxeter Town Centre, adj Thomas Alleynes High School	Dove Bank (N)	3800C347101
stadatdj	Uttoxeter Town Centre, adj Tesco Store	Town Meadows Way	3800C310900



Uttoxeter - Denstone - Tean - The Leighs Circular

Mobility Link

For times of the next departures from a particular stop you can use **traveline-txt** - by sending the SMS code to **84268**. Add the service number after the code if you just want a specific service - eg: **buctdgtd 60**. The return message from **traveline-txt** will show the next three departures, and it currently costs 25p plus any message sending charge. Departure times will be real-time predictions where available, or scheduled departure times if not.

You can also get the same information by using the SMS code at www.nextbuses.mobi (only normal browsing charges apply) or through several iPhone or Android apps that offer access to **NextBuses**.

NOTE: SMS codes are different in each direction. Make sure you choose the right direction from these lists.

SMS Code	Stop Name	Street	ATCO Code
stadatdj	Uttoxeter Town Centre, adj Tesco Store	Town Meadows Way	3800C310900
-	Uttoxeter Town Centre, opp Thomas Alleynes High School	Dove Bank (S)	3800C347102
stadatad	Uttoxeter Town Centre, Bus Station (Stand 1)	Bradley Street	3800C310201
stadjatd	Uttoxeter Town Centre, opp Wellington Inn	High Street	3800C347202
stadjatm	The Wharf, nr The Fire Station	Cheadle Road	3800C347401
stadgjap	Uttoxeter, adj House no. 1	Ashbourne Road	3800C325501
stadapwm	The Wharf, adj Stanley Crescent	Ashbourne Road	3800C309901
stadgtjw	Denstone, adj Lady Meadow Close	Main Road	3800C339102
stadgtjm	Denstone, adj Hawthorn Close	Main Road	3800C338802
-	Stubwood, adj Taylors Lane	Stubwood Lane	3800C301202
-	Hollington, adj St John's Church	Main Road	3800C893501
-	Hollington, adj Village Hall	Main Road	3800C836101
-	Winnothdale, nr Crossroads	Rakeway Road (NW)	3800C814401
-	Freehay, adj Village Hall	Rakeway Road	3800C807200
-	Freehay, nr Crossroads	Rakeway Road	3800C815301
stagjptp	Upper Tean, adj Post Office	High Street	3800C812301
stagmajd	Lower Tean, opp Dog & Partridge	Uttoxeter Road	3800C835302
-	Lower Leigh, opp Riversmead	Chebsey Bank	3800C312100
-	Church Leigh, adj Village Hall	Chebsey Bank	3800C338102
-	Church Leigh, opp Post Office	Bent's Lane	3800C312901
	Withington, opp Main Street	Parkhall Lane	3800C312700
-	Dagdale, opp Robin Hood	Leigh Lane	3800C312801
stadgptp	Bramshall, adj Stocks Lane	Bramshall Road	3800C335601
stadgmjp	Bramshall, adj Strawberry Garden Centre	Bramshall Road	3800C330101
stadapwt	Uttoxeter Town Centre, Bus Station (Adjacent YYY)	Bradley Street	3800C310200